Tabea #115

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzosisch
braun

braun

171 cm

36

39/40

89-72-94 cm
Chemnitz (Sachsen)
2001

Abitur

Student und Model
sportlich

200 Follower

WIMA|NVODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | inffo@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de



