



Tabea #115

Sprachen:	deutsch, englisch, französisch
Haarfarbe:	braun
Augenfarbe:	braun
Körpergröße:	171 cm
Konfektionsgröße:	36
Schuhgröße:	39/40
Maße:	89-72-94 cm
Wohnort:	Chemnitz (Sachsen)
Geburtsjahr:	2001
Studium/Ausbildung:	Abitur
Aktueller Job:	Student und Model
Talent:	sportlich
Instagram:	200 Follower

WIMA | MODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | info@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de